IL8 Series
Medium Pressure Filters
88www.comoso.com    800.696.6165
89
IL8 Series
Applications
Applications  for
IL8 series fi lters

99
IL8 Series
How to Order
Global products as identifi ed are offered
worldwide through all Parker locations and
utilize a common ordering code.
Replacement Elements
BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3 BOX 4 BOX 5 BOX 6 BOX 7 BOX 8 BOX 9
2 R 20QE HM2 25 QQ 1
Media Single Double Triple Media Single Double Triple
20Q 929099Q 933047Q 932875Q 20QE N/A 933837Q 933736Q
10Q 927661Q 933046Q 932874Q 10QE N/A 933836Q 933735Q
05Q 927861Q 933045Q 932873Q 05QE N/A 933835Q 933612Q
02Q 927663Q 933044Q 932872Q 02QE N/A 933834Q 933734Q
WR 929103 929109 932006 Reuseable
Core
N/A 933838 933636
 Microglass III (Fluorocarbon) Ecoglass III (Fluorocarbon)
Please note the bolded options refl ect
standard options with a reduced lead-time.
Consult factory on all other lead-time
options.
Symbol Description
P Port plugged
M2 Visual auto reset
H Electrical w/ conduit
connection
H2 Electrical w/ DIN 43650
connector
H3 Electrical w/ 3-pin ANSI/B
 93.55M connector
E Electrical/Visual
(w/ ½” NPT conduit
connection and wire
leads)
Note: Two symbols required, fi rst is for
housing, the  second is for the cover(s).
Electrical indicators only available on the
housing
BOX 6: Indicators
BOX 1: SEALS
Symbols Description
None Nitrile
F3 Fluorocarbon
BOX 2: Basic Assembly
Symbols Description
IL8 In-line
LL8 90o angle porting
HDIL8 Duplex
HQIL8 Quadplex
BOX 3: Basic Assembly
Symbols Description
1 Single length
2 Double length
3 Triple length
BOX 4: Core
Symbols Description
None* Disposable core
R Reusable core
*Single length only
BOX 5: Element Media
Symbols Description
20QE Ecoglass III
10QE Ecoglass III
05QE Ecoglass III
02QE Ecoglass III
20Q Microglass III
10Q Microglass III
05Q Microglass III
02Q Microglass III
Note: Microglass III elements only available in
 single length, and must utilize.